Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Ocular Anti-Inflammatory Activity of Linum Usitatissimum"** authored by **"Amarjeet Singh"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science"**, ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-3, Page No. 22-30, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Ocular Anti-Inflammatory Activity of Linum Usitatissimum"** authored by **"Renu Tiwari"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science"**, ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-3, Page No. 22-30, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Ocular Anti-Inflammatory Activity of Linum Usitatissimum"** authored by **"Ranjitsingh"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science"**, ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-3, Page No. 22-30, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Ocular Anti-Inflammatory Activity of Linum Usitatissimum"** authored by **"Dharmendra Kumar"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science"**, ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-3, Page No. 22-30, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org